SANJA STEEN

HUIDZORG

LASERONTHARING
GEZICHT
Wenkbrauwen

Oren

Bakkebaarden
Wangen

Bovenlip

Kin

Kaaklijn

Hals

Nek

Baardlijn man

Baard compleet man
Gezicht geheel

ARMEN
Onderarmen
Bovenarmen
Armen compleet

BOVENLICHAAM
Oksels
Tepelhof
Buikstreepje
Borst man
Borst vrouw
Onderbuik
Buik man

Buik vrouw
Schouders
Rug tot taille
Onderrug
Rug compleet

INTIEME ZONE
Bikinilijn small
Bikinilijn medium

€35.00
€45,00
€60.00
€80.00
€50,00
€60.00
€70.00
€80.00
€80,00
€50,00
€100,00
€150,00

€100.00
€100,00
€180.00

€80.00
€40,00
€40.00
€150.00
€120,00
€150.00
€150.00
€120,00
€100,00
€150.00
€120,00
€175,00

€80.00
€100,00

Bikinilijn compleet €125.00
Bilnaad €80.00
Billen €125,00
Schaamstreek man €125.00

ONDERLICHAAM

Bovenbenen €110,00
Onderbenen €110,00
Benen compleet €200.00
Tenen €25.00

PAKKETPRIJZEN

Oksels+Dbikinilijn compleet €175.00
Bikinilijn compleet+

benen compleet €250.00
Armen compleet+benen compleet €275, 00
Rug compleet+schouders €200.00
Borst-+buik €200.00
IPL

VASCULAIR/PIGMENTATIE

Enkele laesie €50.00
<10 laesies €75.00
Voorhoofd €100.00
Neus €75.00
Wangen klein €100.00
Wangen geheel €125.00
Kin €75.00
Neus+wangen klein €125.00
Neus-+wangen klein-+kin €150.00
Neus+wangen geheel €150.00
Neus+wangen geheel+kin €175.00
Hals €150.00
Decollete €175.00
Handen €125.00
Full Face IPL €250.00



